
JUNE 2022 

1 2 3 4 

5 6 7 8 9 10 11 

12 13 14 15 16 17 18 

19 20 21 22 23 24 25 

26 27 28 29 30 

6 - Summer Classes Begin 

20- Juneteenth Observed

SUMMER 2022 
TEN-WEEK SESSION: 10-weeks 

Monday, June 6– Friday, August 12, 2022 

FIRST SESSION: 5-weeks 

Monday, June 6 - Friday, July 8, 2022 

6-WEEK SESSION: 6-weeks

Tuesday, June 21 - Friday, July 29, 2022 

LATE START SESSION: 8-weeks 

Tuesday, June 21 - Friday, August 12, 2022 

SECOND SESSION: 5-weeks 

Monday, July 11 - Friday, August 12, 2022 

SUMMER 2022 

(June 6 – August 12) 10 weeks 

FALL 2022 

(August 20 – December 10) 16 weeks 

Intersession 2023 

(January 3 – January 26) 4 weeks 

SPRING 2023 

(January 28 – May 25) 16 weeks 

Required FLEX Days 

(August 19, 2022) (January 27, 2023) 

26 
Commencement  

(Friday, May 26, 2023) 

Weekend College 

Non-Instruction Days 

1.Holidays/Spring Break/Winter Break 

(Administrative and classified employees will work all 

days except holidays and specified days of 

vacation.) 

JULY 2022 

1 2 

3 4 5 6 7 8 9 

10 11 12 13 14 15 16 

17 18 19 20 21 22 23 

24 25 26 27 28 29 30 

31 

4 - Independence Day 

AUGUST 2022 

1 2 3 4 5 6 

7 8 9 10 11 12 13 

14 15 16 17 18 19 20 

21 22 23 24 25 26 27 

28 29 30 31 

20 - (Saturday) Fall Classes Begin 

SEPTEMBER 2022 

1 2 3 

4 5 6 7 8 9 10 

11 12 13 14 15 16 17 

18 19 20 21 22 23 24 

25 26 27 28 29 30 

5 - Labor Day 

OCTOBER 2022 

1 

2 3 4 5 6 7 8 

9 10 11 12 13 14 15 

16 17 18 19 20 21 22 

23 24 25 26 27 28 29 

30 31 

NOVEMBER 2022 

1 2 3 4 5 

6 7 8 9 10 11 12 

13 14 15 16 17 18 19 

20 21 22 23 24 25 26 

27 28 29 30 

11 - Veterans Day 

24-25 - Thanksgiving Holidays 

26 - Weekend College Closed

DECEMBER 2022 

1 2 3 

4 5 6 7 8 9 10 

11 12 13 14 15 16 17 

18 19 20 21 22 23 24 

25 26 27 28 29 30 31 

5-9 - Finals Week

23 - Christmas Observed

JANUARY 2023 

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 

8 9 10 11 12 13 14 

15 16 17 18 19 20 21 

22 23 24 25 26 27 28 

29 30 31 

2 - New Year's Day Observed 

16 - Dr. Martin Luther King, Jr. Day 

28 - Spring Classes Begin 

FEBRUARY 2023 

1 2 3 4 

5 6 7 8 9 10 11 

12 13 14 15 16 17 18 

19 20 21 22 23 24 25 

26 27 28 

17 - Lincoln Day Observed 

20 - Washington Day 

MARCH 2023 

1 2 3 4 

5 6 7 8 9 10 11 

12 13 14 15 16 17 18 

19 20 21 22 23 24 25 

26 27 28 29 30 31 

25 - Weekend College Closed 

27-31 - Spring Break

APRIL 2023 

1 

2 3 4 5 6 7 8 

9 10 11 12 13 14 15 

16 17 18 19 20 21 22 

23 24 25 26 27 28 29 

30 

MAY 2023 

1 2 3 4 5 6 

7 8 9 10 11 12 13 

14 15 16 17 18 19 20 

21 22 23 24 25 26 27 

28 29 30 31 

22-25 - Finals Week

26 - Commencement

29 - Memorial Day

JUNE 2023 

1 2 3 

4 5 6 7 8 9 10 

11 12 13 14 15 16 17 

18 19 20 21 22 23 24 

25 26 27 28 29 30 
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2022-2023 Student Instructional Calendar 
Summer 2022 

START DATES 

June 6, 21 & July 11 

TEN-WEEK SESSION (10-weeks) 

▪ Monday, June 6 – Friday, Aug. 12

FIRST SESSION (5-weeks) 

▪ Monday, June 6 – Friday, July 8

SECOND SESSION (5-weeks) 

▪ Monday, July 11 – Friday, Aug. 12

6-weeks SESSION

▪ Tuesday, June 21 – Friday, July 29

8-weeks SESSION

▪ Tuesday, June 21 – Friday, Aug. 12

Fall 2022 

SEMESTER DATES (16-WEEKS) 

Saturday, August 20 – 

   Saturday, December 10 

FLEX DAY 

▪ Friday, August 19

(Classes begin Saturday, August 20)

8-WEEK MODULES

(Module A)

▪ Saturday, Aug. 20 – Friday, Oct. 14

(Module B)

▪ Saturday, October 15 –

Saturday, December 10 

FINALS 

▪ Monday, December 5 –

Saturday, December 10 

Spring 2023 

INTERSESSION DATES (4-WEEKS) 

Tuesday, January 3–   

 Thursday, January 26 

SEMESTER DATES (16-WEEKS) 

Saturday, January 28 – 

 Thursday, May 25 

FLEX DAY 

▪ Friday, January 27

(Classes begin Saturday, January 28)

SPRING BREAK 

▪ Saturday, March 27 –

Friday, March 31

(No weekend classes Saturday, 

March 25) 

8-WEEK MODULES

(Module A)

▪ Saturday, January 28–

Friday, March 24

(Module B) 

▪ Saturday, April 1 –

Thursday, May 25

FINALS 

▪ Saturday, May 20 –

Thursday, May 25

COMMENCEMENT 

▪ Friday, May 26

rev. 1/9/2023 
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